
3. august 2006 Kärdla
Peakohtunik: Toivo Pruul
Peasekretär: Helen Mast

Meeskonnad
1. TÜ ASK 02:18:27

1.v. 5000 m Henno Haava 00:16:39 (1.) 00:16:39 (1.)
2.v. 10000 m Hasso Paap 00:50:43 (6.) 00:34:04 (8.)
3.v. 5000 m Ranno Aun 01:06:57 (1.) 00:16:14 (1.)
4.v. 10000 m Margus Pirksaar 01:38:23 (1.) 00:31:26 (1.)
5.v. 5000 m Mario Mustasaar 01:55:33 (1.) 00:17:10 (2.)
6.v. 7195 m Tiidrek Nurme 02:18:27 (1.) 00:22:54 (1.)

2. VAK Staier I 02:21:48
1.v. 5000 m Kristjan Vares 00:17:04 (3.) 00:17:04 (3.)
2.v. 10000 m Keio Kits 00:50:46 (8.) 00:33:42 (6.)
3.v. 5000 m Einar Kaigas 01:07:07 (2.) 00:16:21 (2.)
4.v. 10000 m Lauri Soolo 01:40:22 (2.) 00:33:15 (3.)
5.v. 5000 m Priit Ervald 01:57:36 (2.) 00:17:14 (3.)
6.v. 7195 m Keijo Priks 02:21:48 (2.) 00:24:12 (3.)

3. Nõmme Kalevipoeg 02:22:17
1.v. 5000 m Rain Edasi 00:18:04 (8.) 00:18:04 (8.)
2.v. 10000 m Taivo Püi 00:50:41 (4.) 00:32:37 (2.)
3.v. 5000 m Aare Kutsar 01:08:10 (5.) 00:17:29 (4.)
4.v. 10000 m Ahto Tatter 01:41:09 (3.) 00:32:59 (2.)
5.v. 5000 m Toomas Tarm 01:57:52 (3.) 00:16:43 (1.)
6.v. 7195 m Andres Soikka 02:22:17 (3.) 00:24:25 (4.)

4. Rakvere KJK Vike 02:23:33
1.v. 5000 m Erkki Põldoja 00:17:07 (4.) 00:17:07 (4.)
2.v. 10000 m Elari Vulla 00:50:42 (5.) 00:33:35 (5.)
3.v. 5000 m Peeter Siiak 01:08:03 (4.) 00:17:21 (3.)
4.v. 10000 m Andrus Lein 01:42:05 (4.) 00:34:02 (5.)
5.v. 5000 m Renel Rünk 01:59:24 (4.) 00:17:19 (5.)
6.v. 7195 m Ergo Kilki 02:23:33 (4.) 00:24:09 (2.)

5. West Sport 02:25:50
1.v. 5000 m Ulvar Pavlov 00:16:57 (2.) 00:16:57 (2.)
2.v. 10000 m Urmas Põldre 00:50:45 (7.) 00:33:48 (7.)
3.v. 5000 m Margus Andresson 01:09:11 (8.) 00:18:26 (8.)
4.v. 10000 m Jaanus Gross 01:43:04 (5.) 00:33:53 (4.)
5.v. 5000 m Ago Veilberg 02:00:37 (5.) 00:17:33 (6.)
6.v. 7195 m Jaanus Pedak 02:25:50 (5.) 00:25:13 (5.)

6. Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 02:26:55
1.v. 5000 m Tiit Uibusaar 00:17:12 (6.) 00:17:12 (6.)
2.v. 10000 m Margus Koor 00:50:23 (2.) 00:33:11 (3.)
3.v. 5000 m Raido Luuk 01:08:25 (6.) 00:18:02 (6.)
4.v. 10000 m Margus Lehtna 01:43:28 (6.) 00:35:03 (7.)
5.v. 5000 m Ivar Ivanov 02:00:43 (6.) 00:17:15 (4.)
6.v. 7195 m Uku Vislapuu 02:26:55 (6.) 00:26:12 (7.)

EESTI EKIDENI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED



7. Stamina SK 02:27:45
1.v. 5000 m Tarmo Reitsnik 00:17:38 (7.) 00:17:38 (7.)
2.v. 10000 m Aleksei Saveljev 00:49:50 (1.) 00:32:12 (1.)
3.v. 5000 m Simmo Kikkas 01:07:40 (3.) 00:17:50 (5.)
4.v. 10000 m Alar Savastver 01:43:45 (8.) 00:36:05 (8.)
5.v. 5000 m Andres Laineste 02:02:02 (7.) 00:18:17 (7.)
6.v. 7195 m Asko Kuusalu 02:27:45 (7.) 00:25:43 (6.)

8. Rapla JK 02:30:08
1.v. 5000 m Timmo Tammemäe 00:17:09 (5.) 00:17:09 (%.)
2.v. 10000 m Risto Ütsmüts 00:50:40 (3.) 00:33:31 (4.)
3.v. 5000 m Indrek Tulp 01:09:03 (7.) 00:18:23 (9.)
4.v. 10000 m Aivar Jürisalu 01:43:37 (7.) 00:34:34 (6.)
5.v. 5000 m Kristjan Seiman 02:03:15 (8.) 00:19:38 (9.)
6.v. 7195 m Andrus Pajur 02:30:08 (8.) 00:26:53 (8.)

9. VAK Staier II 02:35:38
1.v. 5000 m Kaarel Kuusik 00:18:32 (9.) 00:18:32 (9.)
2.v. 10000 m Alar Kaar 00:55:06 (9.) 00:36:34 (9.)
3.v. 5000 m Aron Matikainen 01:13:20 (9.) 00:18:14 (7.)
4.v. 10000 m Raul Metsva 01:50:06 (9.) 00:36:46 (9.)
5.v. 5000 m Ülari Kais 02:08:29 (9.) 00:18:23 (8.)
6.v. 7195 m Olav Paris 02:35:38 (9.) 00:27:09 (9.)

10. VAK Staier III 02:52:05
1.v. 5000 m Morten Priks 00:18:39 (10.) 00:18:39 (10.)
2.v. 10000 m Toivo Martinson 00:59:07 (10.) 00:40:28 (10.)
3.v. 5000 m Ants Kuusik 01:18:58 (10.) 00:19:51 (10.)
4.v. 10000 m Margus Viisut 02:03:46 (10.) 00:44:48 (10.)
5.v. 5000 m Hanno Priks 02:23:30 (10.) 00:19:44 (10.)
6.v. 7195 m Aleksander Rebane 02:52:05 (10.) 00:28:35 (10.)

Naiskonnad
1. VAK Staier 02:57:24

1.v. 5000 m Liis Org 00:20:34 (1.) 00:20:34 (1.)
2.v. 10000 m Anneliis Vahtramäe 01:01:32 (1.) 00:40:58 (1.)
3.v. 5000 m Anneli Lenk 01:22:19 (1.) 00:20:47 (1.)
4.v. 10000 m Anneli Vaher 02:05:21 (1.) 00:43:02 (2.)
5.v. 5000 m Iiri Tera 02:26:28 (1.) 00:21:07 (1.)
6.v. 7195 m Lilian Estorn 02:57:24 (1.) 00:30:56 (2.)

2. Nõmme Kergejõustikuklubi 02:58:32
1.v. 5000 m Merill Mägi 00:21:43 (2.) 00:21:43 (2.)
2.v. 10000 m Evelin Kärner 01:04:04 (2.) 00:42:21 (2.)
3.v. 5000 m Kersti Miller 01:25:11 (2.) 00:21:07 (2.)
4.v. 10000 m Kadri Maasik 02:06:33 (2.) 00:41:22 (1.)
5.v. 5000 m Krete Tali 02:28:06 (2.) 00:21:33 (2.)
6.v. 7195 m Margit Miller 02:58:32 (2.) 00:30:26 (1.)

3. Rapla JK 03:09:30
1.v. 5000 m Kerti Kesküla 00:22:44 (3.) 00:22:44 (3.)
2.v. 10000 m Kadi Pilme 01:05:18 (3.) 00:42:34 (3.)
3.v. 5000 m Kati Rooni 01:28:34 (3.) 00:23:16 (3.)
4.v. 10000 m Liilia Kesküla 02:13:31 (3.) 00:44:57 (3.)
5.v. 5000 m Piibe Tammemäe 02:36:25 (3.) 00:22:54 (3.)
6.v. 7195 m Grete Gutmann 03:09:30 (3.) 00:33:05 (3.)


